Selling a great
range for your
business needs
Yummies Fast Food Supplies have been serving the
food service sector for over 18 years.
We are based in Newport, South Wales and provide a personalised delivery
service covering South Wales and South West England including Cornwall.
Our range of distribution products covers all areas of fast food, including frozen

KLD40 Kismet Usta Lamb Doner 40lb
KLD50 Kismet Usta Lamb Doner 50lb
KLD60 Kismet Usta Lamb Doner 60lb
KLD70 Kismet Usta Lamb Doner 70lb
KLD80 Kismet Usta Lamb Doner 80lb
KLD100 Kismet Usta Lamb Doner 100lb
Code Description Unit
BEST15 Best Meat Best Doner 20lb
BEST20 Best Meat Best Doner 30lb
BEST25 Best Meat Best Doner 40lb
BEST30 Best Meat Best Doner 50lb
BEST40 Best Meat Best Doner 60lb
BEST50 Best Meat Best Doner 70lb
BEST65 Best Meat Best Doner 80lb
Code Description Unit
MERT20 Mert Epping Lamb Doner 20lb
MERT30 Mert Epping Lamb Doner 30lb
MERT40 Mert Epping Lamb Doner 40lb
MERT50 Mert Epping Lamb Doner 50lb
MERT60 Mert Epping Lamb Doner 60lb
MERT70 Mert Epping Lamb Doner 70lb
MERT80 Mert Epping Lamb Doner 80lb
Code Description Unit
VATM20 Vatan All Lamb Doner 20lb
VATM30 Vatan All Lamb Doner 30lb
VATM40 Vatan All Lamb Doner 40lb
VATM50 Vatan All Lamb Doner 50lb
VATM60 Vatan All Lamb Doner 60lb
VATM70 Vatan All Lamb Doner 70lb
VATM80 Vatan All Lamb Doner 80lb
Code Description Unit
ANA10 Anatolian Doner 10kg
ANA15 Anatolian Doner 15kg
ANA20 Anatolian Doner 20kg

a
gi
ng
Code Description Unit
FC3 Chicken Boxes Large 200
ME Chicken Boxes Medium 300
FC2 Chicken Boxes Small 400
FB100 Family Bucket Chicken Boxes 100
Code Description Unit
FCL Fish & Chips Boxes Large 100
FCM Fish & Chips Boxes Medium 100
FCS Fish & Chips Boxes Small 100
Code Description Unit
MLIN Medium Liners 175x350 960
LL Large Liners 450x220 960
PIZZALINER10 Pizza Box Liners 10" 960
PIZZALINER12 Pizza Box Liners 12" 960
PIZZALINER14 Pizza Box Liners 14" 960
PIZZALINER16 Pizza Box Liners 16" 480
PIZZALINER7 Pizza Box Liners 7" 1280
PIZZALINER9 Pizza Box Liners 9" 2880
Code Description Unit
HBL Handled Paper Bags Large 250